
1st Wednesday 
letting 2nd Wednesday letting Regular Meeting Conference Calls Comments

January January 16, 2019 January 23, 2019 Thursday, January 31, 2019 Friday, January 18, 2019

Due to the holidays 
impacting bid 
advertisement 
periods

February February 6, 2019 February 20, 2019 Thursday, February 28, 2019 Thursday, February 14, 2019
March March 6, 2019 March 20, 2019 Thursday, March 28, 2019 Thursday, March 14, 2019
April April 3, 2019 April 17, 2019 Thursday, April 25, 2019 Thursday, April 11, 2019
May May 1, 2019 May 15, 2019 Thursday, May 23, 2019 Thursday, May 9, 2019
June June 5, 2019 June 19, 2019 Thursday, June 27, 2019 Thursday, June 13, 2019
July July 3, 2019 July 17, 2019 Thursday, July 25, 2019

August August 7, 2019 August 21, 2019 Thursday, August 29, 2019

To avoid having 
Commission the 
day after the letting.

September September 4, 2019 September 18, 2019 Thursday, September 26, 2019
October October 2, 2019 October 16, 2019 Thursday, October 24, 2019

November November 6, 2019 November 20, 2019 Tuesday, November 26, 2019
Thanksgiving 
Holiday

December December 4, 2019 December 11, 2019 Thursday, December 19, 2019 Christmas Holiday

Commission Dates for 2019

Bid openings are typically conducted the 1st and 3rd Wednesday's of each month.   Transportation Commission meetings are traditionally held the 4th 
Thursday of each month.

Red indicates change out of the regular schedule
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